Thiiringer Schiitzenbund e. V.

Landesmeisterschaft 2014

vom 20.bis 22.Juni 2014 in Suhl

Flinte Trap - Herrenklasse (3.10.10)

Platz Startnr.
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5352
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Name
Damme
Franz
John
Wedekind
Wiesemann
Seluga
Vorwerk
Gail
Rauch
Franz
Dietz
Lalek
Zeis

Glinther
Bachmann
Schwendig

Alvira

Lehmann

Greiner
Klug

Reder

Trankler

Vorname
Rene
Thomas
Steffen
Jens
Daniel
Andreas
Jorg
Silvio
Norman
Alexander
Daniel
Jérg
Martin
Olaf

Jorg
Mike
Gabriel

Martin

René
Andy

Michael

Benjamin

Verein

FV SSZ Suhl
FV SSZ Suhl
FV SSZ Suhl
SV Ichstedt
FV SSZ Suhl
SV Ichstedt
SV Ichstedt
FV SSZ Suhl
Tingedaer SV
FV SSZ Suhl
SV Berlstedt
SV StrauBfurt
SG Wechmar
FV SSZ Suhl

SV Bad
Langensalza

SSV Goérmar

SV Bad
Langensalza

SV

Niedergrunstedt

Tesching SV
Neuhaus/Rwg.

SG Lauscha

SG Barchfeld
/Werra

S\

Niedergrunstedt
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Stand: 22.06.2014,16:59




Thiiringer Schiitzenbund e. V.

Landesmeisterschaft 2014

vom 20. bis 22.Juni 2014 in Suhl

Flinte Trap - Herrenklasse (3.10.10)

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe
1 FV SSZ Suhl 339
Steffen John 116
Daniel Wiesemann 115
Rene Damme 108
2 SV Ichstedt 307
Jens Wedekind 103
Andreas Seluga 103
Jorg Vorwerk 101

Stand: 22.06.2014,16:59




Thiiringer Schiitzenbund e. V.

Landesmeisterschaft 2014

vom 20. bis 22.Juni 2014 in Suhl

Flinte Trap - Damenklasse (3.10.11)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr
1 9359 WeiB Cornelia
2 3349 Seluga Susanne
na 3353 Seluga Andrea

Verein

FV SSZ Suhl
Bottendorfer GK-SV
Bottendorfer GK-SV

1. 2S5 35S Summe
19 20 21 60
9 11 9 29
0 0 0 0

Stand: 22.06.2014,16:59




Thiiringer Schiitzenbund e. V.

Landesmeisterschaft 2014

vom 20. bis 22.Juni 2014 in Suhl

Flinte Trap - Juniorenklasse B (3.10.42)

Platz
1

2
3
4

Startnr.
9357
1737
7199
2927

Name
Gall

Myler
Glaue

Heinz

Vorname  VNr
Toni

Oliver

Phillip

Lucas

Verein

FV SSZ Suhl

SV Kehmstedt
Apoldaer SGi

SV Bad Langensalza

1. 2S5 3.5 4S5 5.5

19
21
12

8

22
21
14
13

21
14
14
13

20
16
15
13

22
16
17
12

Summe
104

88

72

59

Stand: 22.06.2014,16:59




Thiiringer Schiitzenbund e. V.

Landesmeisterschaft 2014

vom 20. bis 22.Juni 2014 in Suhl

Flinte Trap - Herren-Altersklasse (3.10.50)

Platz Startnr.

1
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9353
5456
5458
1843
3453
2926

6485

3351
5350

6484

5457
6894
3352
2925
1534
6788

Name
Amberg
Radke
Stichling
PraBler
Vollrodt
Gaidzik

Henneberg

Schleuder

Herzog
Henneberg

Schettel
Schmidt
Seluga
Weishaar
Kunze

Wilke

Vorname VNr Verein

Hendrik
Uwe
Jirgen
Michael
Dirk
Detlef

Maik

Eberhard
Manfred

Jens

John
Uwe
Bernd
Jirgen
Steffen

Sven

FV SSZ Suhl

SV Schwabhausen
SV Schwabhausen
SV Dorndorf/Rhén

SV Goéllinger Bergschiitzen

SV Bad Langensalza

Priv. SG Grafinau-
Angstedt

Bottendorfer GK-SV
SG Wechmar

Priv. SG Grafinau-
Angstedt

SV Schwabhausen
SV Niedergrunstedt
Bottendorfer GK-SV
SV Bad Langensalza
Uthleber SV

Priv. SG Kranichfeld

1.5 2.5 3.S 4.5 5.5 Summe
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18 22 20 102
18 22 22 101

22 20 19 97
18 21 19 95
22 17 17 94
20 17 17 92
18 18 18 87
17 16 18 87
14 19 14 87
19 10 15 82
14 13 13 82
16 16 12 82
11 15 13 79
14 16 17 77
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Stand: 22.06.2014,16:59




Thiiringer Schiitzenbund e. V.

Landesmeisterschaft 2014

vom 20. bis 22.Juni 2014 in Suhl

Flinte Trap - Herren-Altersklasse (3.10.50)

Platz VNr
1

Mannschaft

FV SSZ Suhl

Frank Athenstedt
Hendrik Amberg
Eugen Hesse

SV Schwabhausen
Uwe Radke
Gerhard Groll

John Schettel
Bottendorfer GK-SV
Eberhard Schleuder
Bernd Seluga
Gerhard Koch

Summe
309
112
102
95
279
101
96
82
244
87
79
78

Stand: 22.06.2014,16:59




